Jason Golding

Team
Lincolnshire
Lincoln B

Lincoln D

Lincolnshire
CA

Event Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Counties
U1650 Championship 1
LCA Lincolnshire Chess 0
Division 1 Association
LCA Lincolnshire Chess 0
Division 2 Association
U1650 MCCU County 0

Championship

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 1
0 from 1
0 from 1

0 from 1

Percentage
100%

0%

0%

0%



